1966-7
1967-8
1968-9
1969-70
1970-1
1971-2
1972-3
1973-4
1974-5
1975-6
1976-7
1977-8
1978-9
1979-80
1980-1
1981-2
1982-3
1983-4
1984-5
1985-6
1986-7
1987-8
1988-9
1989-90
1990-1
1991-2
1992-3
1993-4
1994-5
1995-6
1996-7

1997-8
1998-9

1999-2K
2000-1
2001-2
2002-3
2003-4
2004-5
2005-6
2006-7
2007-8
2008-9
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18

Bath Billiards & Snooker League

A.Brooks, K.T.Tozer
G.R.Hiscocks, L.Miles
K.Holley, J.Bollin
K.Holley, J.Bollin
G.R.Hiscocks, L.Miles
M.J.Roch, M.Taylor
D.Thomas, H.Thomas
D.Thomas, H.Thomas
R,J.Lydiard, J.Walker
D.Thomas, H.Thomas
D.Burgess, E.C.Pitts
D.Thomas, H.Thomas
K.Cox, P.Edmunds
D.Thomas, H.Thomas
D.Thomas, H.Thomas
G.Horroll, S.Pearson
C.Gingell, M.Gingell
C.Gingell, M.Gingell
J.Cooke, J.Cammish
G.Bowden, R.Shepperson
R.P.Calvert, J.Prescott
C.R.Davis, N.Hulbert
K.Green, M.Cashnella
M.Cashnella, K.Green
C.R.Davis, N.Hulbert
C.R.Davis, N.Hulbert
C.R.Davis, N.Hulbert
K.Green, M.Cashnella
B.cunliffe, A.Probhaker

M.Cashnella, S.Moon

A.Kerr, K,Green
A.Kerr, K,Green
A.Kerr, K,Green

M.Hacker, M.Cashella
M.Perry, T.Whittles
M.Perry, T.Whittles
G.McDermott, M.McDermott
L.Gunstone, P.Goold
M.Perry, T.Whittles
M.Hodder, M.Alzaid
D.Blackwell, V.Mossop
D.Blackwell, V.Mossop
T.Wiles, M.Liddle
D.Blackwell, V.Mossop
J.Naish, R.Rust
M.Hodder, R.Gill
M.Hodder, R.Gill
M.Perry, J.Purchase

Holloway cup
(K.O. Snooker Pairs)

Moravian
St.Stephen's
Horstmans
Horstmans
St.Stephen's
Salisbury Club
Horstmans
Horstmans
Stothert & Pitt
Horstmans
Civil Service
Horstmans
St.Peter's
Horstmans
Horstmans
Lymore

Fire Station

Fire Station
Civil Service
Bath University
Horstmans
Weston Institute
St.Peter's
Redhouse
Weston Institute
Weston Institute
Weston Institute
Widcombe Social
Bath University

Southdown

St.Stephen's
St.Stephen's
St.Stephen's

Civil Service
St.Stephen's
Harington

Trades

Bath B&SC
Harington

Police

Harington
Harington

St. Joseph's
Harington
Weston

Police
Devonshire Arms
Devonshire Arms

B.Alexander, K.W.Langley
G.R.Turpin, R.Broderick
D.Baxter, E.W.Baxter
P.Ralph, B.Tozer
D.Thomas, H.Thomas
B.Alexander, K.W.Langley
L.W.Eades, B.Wetton
M.J.Roch, M.Taylor
G.R.Hiscocks, R.K.Millard
G.R.Hiscocks, C.O.Aistrope
G.R.Hiscocks, C.O.Aistrope
J.C.James, T.B.Jenkins
P.Meehan, K.T.Tozer
J.C.James, T.B.Jenkins
D.Cox, J.F.S.Griffin
R.J.Lydiard, J.Walker
D.Thomas, J.Walker
E.C.Pitts, N.Pitts
D.Thomas, R.P.Calvert
D.R.Elliott, M.J.Bates
K.Green, M.Cashnella
K.Green, M.Cashnella
C.R.Davis, N.Hulbert
N.Pickford, W.Tadd
M.Wood, G.Mousavi
P.Uglow, G.Mousavi
K.Dornan, S.Dornan
E.C.Pitts, N.Pitts

A.Kerr, K.Dalton

S.Early, C.Rowntree

V.Mossop, M.Perry
C.Kenney, M.Perry
A.Balzan, M.Cashella

A.Kerr, K,Green
G.McDermott, M.McDermott
T.Corbett, N.Mason

M.Perry, T.Whittles
G.McDermott, M.McDermott
L.Marchant, A.Hill
D.Blackwell, V.Mossop
L.Marchant, A.Hill
G.McDermott, M.McDermott
G.McDermott, M.McDermott
R.Hill & P.Hill

M.Hodder, M.Alzaid
D.Blackwell, V.Mossop
M.Perry, T.Whittles
M.Hodder, R.Gill

[S
N
0
(9}
K
E
& RDS
Bathford
Y.M.C.A.
Weston Institute
St.Stephen's
Horstmans

Salisbury Club
Southdown Labour Club
Salisbury Club
St.Stephen's
St.Stephen's
St.Stephen's

Civil Service Club
Civil Service Club
Civil Service Club
St.Peter's

Stothert & Pitt
Stothert & Pitt
Civil Service Club
Horstmans
Weston Institute
St.Peter's
St.Peter's

Weston Institute
Moravian

Bath University
Bath University
Widcombe Social
Civil Service Club
St.Stephen's

Southdown

St.Stephen's
St.Stephen's
Southdown Labour

St.Stephen's
Trades
Southdown Labour
Harington

Trades

Bath B&SC
Harington
St.Joseph's
Trades

Trades

Weston

Police

Harington
Devonshire Arms
Devonshire Arms



